TOTAL

911 HANG UP
ACCIDENT MINOR
ACCIDENTAL INJURY
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM REP SITE
ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE
ANIMAL HUMANE
ARSON FIRE
ASSAULT

ASSAULT AGG

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CREDIT CARD ABUSE
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

DISCHARGE FIREARMS
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Contract / Beat Activity Report
From 2/1/2022 to 03/17/2022
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Grand Total: 339
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DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE OTHER
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DRIVE BY SHOOTING
DRUG OD POSSESSION
FOLLOW UP

FRAUDULENT USE ID
INFORMATION CALL

MEET THE CITIZEN
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
OPEN DOOR WINDOW
RUNAWAY

SUBMIT EVIDENCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT
TERRORISTIC THREAT
THEFT OTHER

TRAFFIC HAZARD

TRAFFIC STOP

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY
VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE STOLEN

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK

Date of Report: 3/17/2022 10:49:06 AM
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit

TAYLOR, DARIAN Total: 145
20220342900 2/1/2022 08:18:08 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR EO039 45A24
20220343523 2/1/2022 09:13:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20220344572 2/1/2022 11:00:48 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 9900 CABIN CREEK DR EO039 45A24
20220344623 2/1/2022 11:04:51 DOMESTIC PREVENT INF 9500 TERRITORY LN EO039 45A24
20220355591 2/2/2022 09:15:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT EO039 45A24
20220357478 2/2/2022 11:35:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR EO039 45A24
20220357724 2/2/2022 11:53:35 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR EO039 45A24
20220358291 2/2/2022 12:38:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20220367556 2/3/2022 08:06:37 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN EO039 45A24
20220368747 2/3/2022 09:51:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN EO039 45A24
20220369291 2/3/2022 10:34:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN EO039 45A24
20220369580 2/3/2022 10:58:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45A24
20220380411 2/4/2022 09:25:26 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR EO039 45A24
20220381304 2/4/2022 10:47:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR EO039 45A24
20220382647 2/4/2022 12:48:34 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN EO039 45A24
20220411252 2/7/2022 10:18:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN EO039 45A24
20220412806 2/7/2022 12:26:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 GREEN VALLEY LN EO039 45A24
20220412838 2/7/2022 12:29:44 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9900 BURNTFORK DR EO039 45A24
20220413089 2/7/2022 12:48:51 CHECK PARK INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20220420211 2/8/2022 07:27:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 LINECAMP DR EO039 45A24
20220421206 2/8/2022 08:49:48 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR EO039 45A24
20220421266 2/8/2022 08:53:50 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9500 LOST EAGLE DR EO039 45A24
20220421470 2/8/2022 09:10:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20220422514 2/8/2022 10:35:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT EO039 45A24
20220423117 2/8/2022 11:18:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR EO039 45A24
20220423205 2/8/2022 11:25:36 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 W VILLA DR/CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24
20220434749 2/9/2022 09:27:05 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR/ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24
20220435490 2/9/2022 10:20:11 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 ASH FORK DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20220499660 220205553 2/15/2022  06:46:26 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 9900 BENT SPUR LN EO039 45A24
20220500448 2/15/2022  08:01:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN EO039 45A24
20220500454 2/15/2022  08:01:55 INFORMATION CALL INF 9300 CABIN CREEK DR/N VILLA DR E039 45A24
20220500876 220205596 2/15/2022  08:37:03 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24
20220501018 2/15/2022  08:48:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT EO039 45A24
20220501790 2/15/2022  09:46:37 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN EO039 45A24
20220502534 2/15/2022  10:40:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45A24
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20220502709
20220503915
20220512905
20220514291
20220514859
20220515046
20220516090
20220516424
20220525820
20220525916
20220526314
20220538497
20220538502
20220539086
20220539257
20220539341
20220539745
20220540212
20220541239
20220541348
20220568874
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20220581233
20220581630
20220581974
20220583834
20220584224
20220584839
20220585085
20220594074
20220594771
20220595508
20220607138

220208929
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CHECK PARK
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SUSPICIOUS PERSON
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WAR
INF
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10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN/RED WOLF LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10900 OAK BAYOU LN/TRAIL RIDGE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
10000 PALE STAR DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

10000 RED WOLF LN

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10100 CEDAREDGE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 TERRITORY LN

10100 CEDAREDGE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR/RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 RIO BRAVO RD

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD

9900 TOTEM TRL

10400 TABLEROCK DR

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

10600 THUNDERHEAD CT
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
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CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
FOLLOW UP
CONTRACT CHECK
INFORMATION CALL
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TERRORISTIC THREAT
OPEN DOOR WINDOW
DRIVE BY SHOOTING
FOLLOW UP
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FOLLOW UP
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SUBMIT EVIDENCE
TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT
CONTRACT CHECK
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
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10300 WAYWARD WIND LN
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10600 THUNDERHEAD CT
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10400 SAND PASS LN

10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10200 ELM BLUFF CT

10300 TRADING POST DR
9600 TERRITORY LN

9600 TERRITORY LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

10000 PALE STAR DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10200 SADDLEHORN TRL
9600 TERRITORY LN

9900 TERRITORY LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRADING POST DR
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10200 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10300 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10100 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
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20220744062 3/8/2022 12:00:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24

20220753884 3/9/2022 07:54:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20220756786 3/9/2022 11:31:41 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20220756932 3/9/2022 11:41:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20220757580 3/9/2022 12:32:20 VEHICLE ABANDONED INF 10100 RIO BRAVO RD E038 45A24
20220766902 3/10/2022  07:44:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20220767409 3/10/2022  08:23:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20220768516 3/10/2022  09:44:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20220769042 3/10/2022  10:22:59 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20220769601 3/10/2022  10:59:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20220770138 3/10/2022  11:40:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20220770645 3/10/2022  12:23:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20220779928 220304268 3/11/2022  07:11:57 VEHICLE STOLEN REP 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E039 45A24
20220784087 3/11/2022  12:56:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20220810984 3/14/2022  08:24:55 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20220812370 3/14/2022  10:28:37 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 SAND PASS LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20220812502 3/14/2022  10:38:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20220822254 3/15/2022  07:52:41 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9900 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20220822656 3/15/2022  08:27:22 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20220824701 3/15/2022  11:04:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24
20220834780 3/16/2022  07:24:22 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20220835132 3/16/2022  08:03:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20220835940 3/16/2022  09:15:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24
20220836145 3/16/2022  09:33:26 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45A24
20220836413 3/16/2022  09:54:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20220836653 3/16/2022  10:12:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20220837794 3/16/2022  11:45:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20220846952 3/17/2022  07:10:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20220847538 3/17/2022  08:10:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20220847558 3/17/2022  08:13:29 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20220847776 3/17/2022  08:33:18 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20220848019 3/17/2022  08:54:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20220848124 3/17/2022  09:03:27 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 RIO GRANDE DR/GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24
20220848593 3/17/2022  09:46:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24
ALL OTHERS Total: 194
20220346963 220200262 2/1/2022 14:47:21 THEFT OTHER REP 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B42
20220348260 2/1/2022 16:48:13 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B30
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20220349614
20220349970
20220350263
20220350715
20220360747
20220361574
20220361982
20220373967
20220384523
20220389082
20220398189
20220404048
20220405982
20220414119
20220414543
20220418720
20220427406
20220428631
20220437848
20220438549
20220439914
20220441022
20220442844
20220446844
20220452915
20220463043
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20220473064
20220473880
20220474478
20220475198
20220475525
20220475880
20220476391
20220477999
20220478462
20220480104
20220485216

Date of Report: 3/17/2022 10:49:06 AM

220200397

220200791

220201647

220202213

220202702

220203454

220204178

220204762

2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/3/2022
2/4/2022
2/5/2022
2/5/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/11/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022

19:03:35
19:41:55
20:19:37
21:14:37
16:23:42
17:37:22
18:24:36
17:25:24
15:55:04
00:38:51
23:05:03
16:33:52
20:58:43
14:27:46
15:06:58
00:30:07
17:33:26
19:33:32
13:25:54
14:37:20
16:30:47
18:13:37
21:28:44
08:23:31
17:17:13
13:56:27
11:30:07
12:58:18
14:45:12
15:54:30
17:27:00
18:13:24
18:57:10
20:00:31
23:54:06
00:52:17
06:37:09
20:25:09

THEFT OTHER
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
ASSAULT AGG

MEET THE CITIZEN
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
ALARM REP SITE
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
ARSON FIRE

ALARM LOCAL
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
CONTRACT CHECK
UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY
MEET THE CITIZEN
DISTURBANCE OTHER
DOMESTIC PREVENT
FRAUDULENT USE ID
MEET THE CITIZEN
FRAUDULENT USE ID
MEET THE CITIZEN
INFORMATION CALL
MEET THE CITIZEN
FRAUDULENT USE ID
MEET THE CITIZEN
ALARM LOCAL
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
OPEN DOOR WINDOW
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
VEHICLE ABANDONED

ADV
INF
INF
ARR
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
REP
FAL
INF
REP
GOA
INF
REP
INF
ADV
ADV
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
SPL
REP
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF

9500 TERRITORY LN

9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 TERRITORY LN

10100 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 SAND PASS LN
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
9900 BURNTFORK DR
10100 SAND PASS LN
10100 SAND PASS LN
10200 PONY EXPRESS RD
10000 STORM MEADOW DR
9800 TERRITORY LN

9800 TERRITORY LN

9600 PALE STAR DR/ASH FORK DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10500 WAYWARD WIND LN
10100 SAND PASS LN
10100 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 SAND PASS LN
10200 PROSPECT HILL DR
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10000 RED WOLF LN

10200 PROSPECT HILL DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 W VILLA DR

10600 GOLDFIELD LN
10100 ROUND UP LN

10000 STORM MEADOW DR
10100 WAYWARD WIND LN
10000 RED WOLF LN

10200 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 SAND PASS LN
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10200 TABLEROCK DR
10100 RIO BRAVO RD

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038

45B36
45E28
45E28
45E28
45B30
45B36
45E20
45B30
45B30
45N10
45N16
45E25
40M18
45E28
45E28
45N22
45B30
45B36
45E10
45B36
45B30
45B36
45N21
45513
45F24
45B40
45B30
45B40
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45N22
45N25
45D28
45B36
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20220487493
20220487625
20220489221
20220491676
20220494144
20220505467
20220506051
20220506638
20220506689
20220506717
20220509979
20220511051
20220518278
20220518769
20220518953
20220520765
20220521416
20220530746
20220532479
20220533117
20220534007
20220536805
20220543105
20220543430
20220544583
20220545363
20220545767
20220546466
20220547066
20220552370
20220553266
20220553913
20220554761
20220554840
20220555084
20220555421
20220556368
20220564048

220205283

220205799

220207075

Date of Report: 3/17/2022 10:49:06 AM

2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/17/2022
2/17/2022
2/17/2022
2/17/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022
2/19/2022
2/19/2022
2/19/2022
2/19/2022
2/19/2022
2/19/2022
2/19/2022
2/19/2022
2/20/2022

03:24:29
04:08:37
08:24:13
11:57:48
15:43:09
14:48:00
15:33:40
16:23:33
16:27:08
16:28:54
22:31:13
01:27:09
14:44:07
15:28:37
15:44:41
18:45:27
19:55:42
14:42:13
17:02:14
17:59:27
19:23:02
01:50:22
14:18:34
14:51:11
16:38:07
18:00:35
18:40:26
19:59:47
21:15:39
11:40:20
13:38:53
15:10:28
16:43:11
16:52:06
17:18:14
17:55:37
19:34:59
16:50:41

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
MEET THE CITIZEN
INFORMATION CALL
ACCIDENT MINOR
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
CONTRACT CHECK
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
ALARM LOCAL
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
CONTRACT CHECK
DOMESTIC PREVENT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
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ADV
ARP
WAR
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FAL
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GOA
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ADV
GOA
REP
INF
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GOA
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INF
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ADV

10200 SADDLEHORN TRL

10200 SADDLEHORN TRL

9900 WILLOW PARK LN

10400 PONY EXPRESS RD

9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WILLOW PARK LN
9700 ROUND UP LN

10200 WAYWARD WIND LN

10100 SAND PASS LN

10400 SAND PASS LN

10100 STORM MEADOW DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR
10300 LINECAMP DR

10100 ROUND UP LN

10100 STORM MEADOW DR

9900 WAYWARD WIND CT

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 ROUND UP LN

10100 ROUND UP LN

10000 ROUND UP LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR

10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10000 ROUND UP LN

10000 ROUND UP LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

10100 STORM MEADOW DR

10000 ROUND UP LN

10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR/WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10200 WILLOW CROSSING DR/LAZY MEADOWS
9900 ROUND UP LN

10000 RED WOLF LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

10100 ROUND UP LN

10000 ROUND UP LN

9900 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
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E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
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E038
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E039
E039
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45N11
45N24
45D12
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45T30
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45B30
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45B34
45B34
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45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45R22
45B34
45B34
45C22
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B36
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20220573098
20220588804
20220589358
20220590071
20220599925
20220600059
20220600938
20220602946
20220603663
20220604215
20220611106
20220611521
20220612437
20220612512
20220613531
20220613713
20220615159
20220616901
20220622947
20220623727
20220624353
20220624433
20220625006
20220627559
20220631061
20220632534
20220632642
20220632981
20220633597
20220634015
20220634756
20220634933
20220635722
20220640316
20220644500
20220658207
20220663515
20220663866

220208740

220209205

220209909

Date of Report: 3/17/2022 10:49:06 AM

2/21/2022
2/22/2022
2/22/2022
2/22/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/25/2022
2/25/2022
2/25/2022
2/25/2022
2/25/2022
2/25/2022
2/25/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
2/27/2022
2/27/2022
3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

13:28:16
18:40:37
19:45:54
21:03:56
16:10:22
16:22:30
17:47:52
21:37:30
23:33:58
01:05:01
14:33:15
15:06:53
16:22:08
16:28:36
18:10:58
18:32:30
21:33:09
01:55:13
14:44:00
15:54:35
16:57:31
17:05:08
18:09:16
23:48:07
10:51:04
14:30:46
14:43:52
15:29:13
16:41:06
17:32:59
18:58:20
19:22:59
21:13:41
12:29:35
21:56:32
05:43:28
13:57:30
14:29:44

DISTURBANCE OTHER
RUNAWAY

ALARM LOCAL

ANIMAL HUMANE

MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
DRUG OD POSSESSION
VEHICLE STOLEN
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
FRAUDULENT USE ID
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
DISCHARGE FIREARMS
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC HAZARD
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
ALARM LOCAL

MEET THE CITIZEN
DISTURBANCE OTHER
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
CONTRACT CHECK

ADV
REP
FAL
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
FAL
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
GOA
INF
INF
UNF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
FAL
INF
GOA
GOA
INF

10200 SABLE TRAIL LN
9500 LOST EAGLE DR

9600 TERRITORY LN

10200 TABLEROCK DR
10100 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10300 STORM MEADOW DR
9900 ROUND UP LN

9900 TOTEM TRL

10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10100 ROUND UP LN

10300 STORM MEADOW DR
10100 SAND PASS LN
10000 ROUND UP LN

10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10000 RED WOLF LN

10100 ROUND UP LN

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
9900 ROUND UP LN

10300 STORM MEADOW DR
10100 SAND PASS LN

9700 ROUND UP LN

10100 WAYWARD WIND LN
10000 SABLE MEADOW CT
10100 SAND PASS LN
10100 ROUND UP LN

10500 TRADING POST DR
9700 ROUND UP LN

10000 WAYWARD WIND LN
10200 ELM BLUFF CT
10300 STORM MEADOW DR
10000 STORM MEADOW DR
9700 ROUND UP LN

9800 SANDTOWN CIR
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
9600 TERRITORY LN

9600 TERRITORY LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039

45B36
45B36
45C32
45N21
45B30
45B34
45B34
45B34
40M16
45F30
45B34
45B34
45B30
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
44E23
45B34
45B34
45B30
45B34
45B34
45N11
45B30
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45D11
45N16
45A26
45B36
45B34
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3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/5/2022
3/6/2022
3/6/2022
3/6/2022
3/6/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/9/2022
3/9/2022
3/9/2022
3/9/2022
3/9/2022

15:11:38
16:39:22
18:02:33
18:20:47
19:42:25
20:40:11
21:15:48
15:03:38
15:44:52
16:45:29
17:12:00
17:44:21
20:17:53
22:20:19
09:17:27
14:34:17
15:53:14
16:33:51
16:37:14
18:07:25
19:23:29
19:58:31
20:52:17
17:45:25
14:12:24
16:27:58
20:13:24
20:21:31
16:26:08
18:51:44
19:15:14
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16:24:08

MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
ASSAULT

CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
INFORMATION CALL
ACCIDENT MINOR
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
WAR
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
HON
INF
INF
ADV
GOA
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10000 ASH FORK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 SAND PASS LN
10100 STORM MEADOW DR
9900 ROUND UP LN

10000 ASH FORK DR

10200 SAND PASS LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

10100 STORM MEADOW DR
10100 SAND PASS LN
10000 ROUND UP LN

10100 SAND PASS LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

9900 WILLOW PARK LN/CABIN CREEK DR

10800 OAK BAYOU LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

10100 STORM MEADOW DR
9700 ROUND UP LN

10100 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 TERRITORY LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

10100 RED WOLF LN

10800 OAK BAYOU LN

10500 PROSPECT HILL DR
9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9900 ROUND UP LN

10100 SAND PASS LN

10000 ROUND UP LN

10300 STORM MEADOW DR
9900 ROUND UP LN

10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
9900 ROUND UP LN

10000 STORM MEADOW DR
9700 ROUND UP LN/SAND PASS LN
10100 SAND PASS LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
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E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
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45B34
45B34
45B30
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B30
45B34
45B34
45B34
45T30
45D11
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B30
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B40
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B34
45B30
45B34
45B34
45B34
45N11
45B34
45B34
45B30
45B30
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20220785068
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20220786232
20220786730
20220787666
20220788219
20220788516
20220795754
20220796586
20220798074
20220798797
20220799364
20220801195
20220801968
20220805181
20220816191
20220828789
20220829732
20220830487
20220830847
20220837910
20220839507
20220840066
20220840281
20220841268
20220841311
20220841566

220304418

Date of Report: 3/17/2022 10:49:06 AM

3/9/2022
3/9/2022

3/9/2022

3/9/2022

3/9/2022

3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/14/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022

17:05:56
18:04:19
19:10:10
19:48:45
20:36:26
13:55:32
15:16:10
15:51:58
16:19:34
16:54:09
19:46:52
14:33:21
14:51:23
16:23:28
17:08:02
18:48:07
19:48:32
20:23:16
15:29:40
16:58:37
19:41:31
21:07:38
22:30:23
03:42:06
07:02:57
16:28:36
16:16:20
16:54:22
18:25:25
19:43:29
20:19:25
11:54:40
14:29:34
15:20:17
15:37:06
17:03:43
17:07:48
17:32:34

CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
ALARM LOCAL
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CREDIT CARD ABUSE
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
WELFARE CHECK

911 HANG UP

MEET THE CITIZEN
ALARM LOCAL

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
DISCHARGE FIREARMS
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
FAL
INF
INF
ADV
INF
HON
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
FAL
INF
INF
INF
INF
FAL
INF
INF
INF
FAL
INF
FAL
INF

10000 RED WOLF LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10200 SAND PASS LN
10000 ROUND UP LN

10200 ASH FORK DR

10800 OAK BAYOU LN

9100 SANDTOWN LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

10100 SAND PASS LN
10000 STORM MEADOW DR
10000 ROUND UP LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 SAND PASS LN
10000 WAYWARD WIND LN
10100 ASH FORK DR

10100 ROUND UP LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 STORM MEADOW DR
10000 ROUND UP LN

10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10500 ELK POINT LN

10100 SAND PASS LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR
10100 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 STORM MEADOW DR
10000 SABLE MEADOW CT
10100 ELM KNOLL TRL
10000 ROUND UP LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

9800 ROCK PASS DR

10000 ROUND UP LN

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 RED WOLF LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
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E038
E038
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E038
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45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B30
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B30
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45N16
45N20
45D25
45B36
45B36
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45713
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
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20220842527 3/16/2022  19:08:36 INFORMATION CALL INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45B34
20220842768 3/16/2022  19:37:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE Total: 4
20220499660 220205553 2/15/2022  06:46:26 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 9900 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220500876 220205596 2/15/2022  08:37:03 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220506689 220205799 2/15/2022  16:27:08 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10400 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34  OTHER
20220543430 220207075 2/18/2022  14:51:11 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B34  OTHER
OPEN DOOR WINDOW Total: 2
20220477999 2/12/2022  23:54:06 OPEN DOOR WINDOW INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45N22  OTHER
20220650501 2/28/2022  12:01:45 OPEN DOOR WINDOW INF 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 4
20220361574 220200791 2/2/2022 17:37:22 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45B36  OTHER
20220404048 2/6/2022 16:33:52 MENTAL HEALTH CALL INF 9800 TERRITORY LN E039 45E25  OTHER
20220405982 220202213 2/6/2022 20:58:43 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 9800 TERRITORY LN E039 40M18 OTHER
20220478462 220204762 2/13/2022  00:52:17 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45N25  OTHER
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF Total: 1
20220480104 2/13/2022  06:37:09 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF INF 10200 TABLEROCK DR E039 45D28  OTHER
THEFT OTHER Total: 2
20220346963 220200262 2/1/2022 14:47:21 THEFT OTHER REP 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B42  OTHER
20220349614 2/1/2022 19:03:35 THEFT OTHER ADV 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45B36  OTHER
FRAUDULENT USE ID Total: 4
20220438549 2/9/2022 14:37:20 FRAUDULENT USE ID INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36  OTHER
20220441022 220203454 2/9/2022 18:13:37 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 10200 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36  OTHER
20220463043 220204178 2/11/2022  13:56:27 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B40  OTHER
20220625006 220209909 2/25/2022  18:09:16 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 10100 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34  OTHER
CREDIT CARD ABUSE Total: 1
20220785265 220304418 3/11/2022  14:51:23 CREDIT CARD ABUSE REP 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45B34  OTHER
ASSAULT Total: 1
20220679212 220300783 3/2/2022 17:44:21 ASSAULT REP 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34  OTHER
ASSAULT AGG Total: 1
20220350715 220200397 2/1/2022 21:14:37 ASSAULT AGG ARR 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E28  OTHER
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RUNAWAY

20220588804 220208740 2/22/2022
TERRORISTIC THREAT
20220648128 220210707 2/28/2022
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
20220344572 2/1/2022
20220539257 2/18/2022
20220543105 2/18/2022
20220552370 2/19/2022
20220616901 2/25/2022
DRUG OD POSSESSION
20220603663 2/23/2022
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
20220414119 2/7/2022
20220509979 2/15/2022
20220533117 2/17/2022
20220627559 2/25/2022
20220663515 3/1/2022
20220725769 3/6/2022
20220816191 3/14/2022
VEHICLE ABANDONED
20220485216 2/13/2022
20220757580 3/9/2022
TRAFFIC STOP
20220423205 2/8/2022
20220434749 2/9/2022
20220435490 2/9/2022
20220494144 2/14/2022
20220502709 2/15/2022
20220514291 2/16/2022
20220571659 2/21/2022
20220581974 2/22/2022
20220583834 2/22/2022

Date of Report: 3/17/2022 10:49:06 AM

Total: 1
18:40:37

Total: 1
08:33:49

Total: 5
11:00:48
08:29:33
14:18:34
11:40:20
01:55:13

Total: 1
23:33:58

Total: 7
14:27:46
22:31:13
17:59:27
23:48:07
13:57:30
20:13:24
16:16:20

Total: 2
20:25:09
12:32:20

Total: 15
11:25:36
09:27:05
10:20:11
15:43:09
10:53:20
09:06:17
11:29:39
08:57:17
11:12:25

RUNAWAY

TERRORISTIC THREAT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

DRUG OD POSSESSION

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS

VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

REP

REP

INF
ADV
GOA
GOA
INF

ADV

GOA
INF

GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
INF

INF
INF

WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR

9500 LOST EAGLE DR

10200 ELM BLUFF CT

9900 CABIN CREEK DR

10000 RED WOLF LN

10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR/WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD

9900 TOTEM TRL

9600 PALE STAR DR/ASH FORK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR
10100 ASH FORK DR

10000 SABLE MEADOW CT

9600 TERRITORY LN

10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR

10100 RIO BRAVO RD
10100 RIO BRAVO RD

9900 W VILLA DR/CHESTER PARK DR

10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR/ELM KNOLL TRL
10400 ASH FORK DR/RIO GRANDE DR

9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WILLOW PARK LN
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN/RED WOLF LN
10900 OAK BAYOU LN/TRAIL RIDGE DR

10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR/RIO GRANDE DR
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD

9900 TOTEM TRL

E039

E038

E039
E039
E038
E038
E038

E039

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038

E038
E038

E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039

45B36

45A24

45A24
45A24
45B34
45R22
44E23

40M16

45E28
45C44
45B36
45N11
45B36
45B36
45B36

45B36
45A24

45A24
45A24
45A24
45T30
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20220681564
20220812370
20220836145
20220847558
20220847776
20220848124

VEHICLE STOLEN
20220595508
20220604215
20220779928

ALARM LOCAL
20220398189
20220412838
20220421266
20220473064
20220511051
20220589358
20220613531
20220640316
20220772676
20220805181
20220822254
20220830847
20220840281
20220841311

ALARM REP SITE
20220361982

DOMESTIC PREVENT
20220344623
20220437848
20220536805
20220539745
20220541348

220208929
220209205
220304268

3/2/2022
3/14/2022
3/16/2022
3/17/2022
3/17/2022
3/17/2022

2/23/2022
2/24/2022
3/11/2022

2/5/2022
2/7/2022

2/8/2022

2/12/2022
2/16/2022
2/22/2022
2/24/2022
2/27/2022
3/10/2022
3/13/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022

2/2/2022

2/1/2022
2/9/2022

2/18/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022

Date of Report: 3/17/2022 10:49:06 AM

22:20:19
10:28:37
09:33:26
08:13:29
08:33:18
09:03:27

Total: 3
09:44:46
01:05:01
07:11:57

Total: 14
23:05:03
12:29:44
08:53:50
12:58:18
01:27:09
19:45:54
18:10:58
12:29:35
15:16:10
16:28:36
07:52:41
20:19:25
15:37:06
17:07:48

Total: 1
18:24:36

Total: 5
11:04:51
13:25:54
01:50:22
09:08:23
11:19:43

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

VEHICLE STOLEN
VEHICLE STOLEN
VEHICLE STOLEN

ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL

ALARM REP SITE

DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT

WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR

REP
REP
REP

FAL
FAL
FAL
INF
FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL

INF

INF
ADV
ADV
INF
ADV

9900 WILLOW PARK LN/CABIN CREEK DR
10400 SAND PASS LN/RIO GRANDE DR

10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN

9700 RIO GRANDE DR/GREEN VALLEY LN

10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR
10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR

10000 STORM MEADOW DR
9900 BURNTFORK DR

9500 LOST EAGLE DR
10600 GOLDFIELD LN
10300 LINECAMP DR

9600 TERRITORY LN

10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
9800 SANDTOWN CIR

9100 SANDTOWN LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR
9900 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 SABLE MEADOW CT
9800 ROCK PASS DR

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

9500 TERRITORY LN

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR

E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039

E038
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038

E039

E039
E038
E039
E039
E039

45T30
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45A24
45F30
45A24

45N16
45A24
45A24
45B40
45N16
45C32
45B34
45D11
45B34
45B36
45A24
45B34
45B34
45B34

45E20

45A24
45E10
45C22
45A24
45A24

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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DRIVE BY SHOOTING Total: 1

20220659799 220300108  3/1/2022  08:46:42  DRIVE BY SHOOTING REP 9600 TERRITORY LN E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE Total: 1

20220487493 2/14/2022  03:24:29  DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE ADV 10200 SADDLEHORN TRL E039  45N11  OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER Total: 4

20220428631 2/8/2022  19:33:32  DISTURBANCE OTHER ADV 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039  45B36  OTHER

20220571710 2/21/2022  11:34:32  DISTURBANCE OTHER ADV 9500 ROUND UP LN E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20220573098 2/21/2022  13:28:16  DISTURBANCE OTHER ADV 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038  45B36  OTHER

20220658207 3/1/2022  05:43:28  DISTURBANCE OTHER GOA 9600 TERRITORY LN E039  45A26  OTHER
ANIMAL HUMANE Total: 1

20220590071 2/22/2022  21:03:56  ANIMAL HUMANE INF 10200 TABLEROCK DR E039  45N21  OTHER
ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE Total: 1

20220564048 2/20/2022  16:50:41  ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE ADV 9900 RIO GRANDE DR E039  45B36  OTHER
TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT Total: 1

20220686871 3/3/2022  10:08:38  TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT INF 9900 TERRITORY LN E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
DISCHARGE FIREARMS Total: 2

20220632642 2/26/2022  14:43:52  DISCHARGE FIREARMS UNF 10500 TRADING POST DR E039  45B34  OTHER

20220837910 3/16/2022  11:54:40  DISCHARGE FIREARMS INF 10100 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45713  OTHER
MEET THE CITIZEN Total: 33

20220348260 2/1/2022  16:48:13  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039  45B30  OTHER

20220360747 2/2/2022  16:23:42  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039  45B30  OTHER

20220373967 2/3/2022  17:25:24  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039  45B30  OTHER

20220384523 2/4/2022  15:55:04  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039  45B30  OTHER

20220427406 2/8/2022  17:33:26  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039  45B30  OTHER

20220439914 2/9/2022  16:30:47  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039  45B30  OTHER

20220442844 2/9/2022  21:28:44  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038  45N21  OTHER

20220452915 2/10/2022  17:17:13  MEET THE CITIZEN SPL 10200 PROSPECT HILL DR E039  45F24  OTHER

20220472365 2/12/2022  11:30:07  MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 9900 W VILLA DR E039  45B30  OTHER

20220487625 2/14/2022  04:08:37  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10200 SADDLEHORN TRL E039  45N24  OTHER

20220506638 2/15/2022  16:23:33  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039  45B30  OTHER

20220518953 2/16/2022  15:44:41  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039  45B34  OTHER

20220553266 2/19/2022  13:38:53  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10200 WILLOW CROSSING DR/LAZY MEADOWS ~ E038  45B34  OTHER
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20220555084 2/19/2022 17:18:14 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34  OTHER

20220599925 2/23/2022 16:10:22 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  OTHER
20220612437 2/24/2022 16:22:08 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  OTHER
20220624353 2/25/2022 16:57:31 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  OTHER
20220631061 2/26/2022 10:51:04 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  OTHER
20220644500 2/27/2022  21:56:32 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45N16  OTHER
20220664354 3/1/2022 15:11:38 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34  OTHER
20220666373 3/1/2022 18:02:33 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  OTHER
20220678612 3/2/2022 16:45:29 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  OTHER
20220699330 3/4/2022 09:17:27 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 45D11  OTHER
20220704285 3/4/2022 16:37:14 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  OTHER
20220715140 3/5/2022 17:45:25 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 45B40  OTHER
20220748499 3/8/2022 18:51:44 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  OTHER
20220751920 3/9/2022 02:32:26 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45N11  OTHER
20220759775 3/9/2022 15:36:08 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9700 ROUND UP LN/SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  OTHER
20220760384 3/9/2022 16:24:08 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  OTHER
20220771749 3/10/2022 13:55:32 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 45B34  OTHER
20220773377 3/10/2022 16:19:34 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  OTHER
20220786730 3/11/2022 17:08:02 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  OTHER
20220801968 3/13/2022  07:02:57 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45D25  OTHER
INFORMATION CALL Total: 6
20220446844 2/10/2022  08:23:31 INFORMATION CALL INF 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45513  OTHER
20220489221 2/14/2022  08:24:13 INFORMATION CALL ADV 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45D12  OTHER
20220500454 2/15/2022  08:01:55 INFORMATION CALL INF 9300 CABIN CREEK DR/N VILLA DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220609556 2/24/2022 12:10:59 INFORMATION CALL INF 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220722933 3/6/2022 14:12:24 INFORMATION CALL INF 10500 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36  OTHER
20220842527 3/16/2022 19:08:36 INFORMATION CALL INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45B34  OTHER
WELFARE CHECK Total: 2
20220725830 3/6/2022 20:21:31 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45B36  OTHER
20220799364 3/12/2022  22:30:23 WELFARE CHECK INF 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45N16  OTHER
FOLLOW UP Total: 3
20220608967 2/24/2022 11:24:42 FOLLOW UP ADV 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220672194 3/2/2022 08:02:39 FOLLOW UP INF 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220674103 3/2/2022 10:26:04 FOLLOW UP INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
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CHECK PARK
20220342900
20220357724
20220367556
20220380411
20220382647
20220413089
20220421206
20220501790
20220512905
20220514859
20220526314
20220538497
20220538502
20220568874
20220673730
20220698144
20220698951
20220729909
20220740700
20220756786
20220769042
20220810984
20220822656
20220834780

CONTRACT CHECK
20220343523
20220349970
20220350263
20220355591
20220357478
20220358291
20220368747
20220369291
20220369580
20220381304
20220411252

2/1/2022
2/2/2022
2/3/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/7/2022
2/8/2022
2/15/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/17/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022
2/21/2022
3/2/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/7/2022
3/8/2022
3/9/2022
3/10/2022
3/14/2022
3/15/2022
3/16/2022

2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/4/2022
2/7/2022
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Total: 24
08:18:08
11:53:35
08:06:37
09:25:26
12:48:34
12:48:51
08:49:48
09:46:37
07:24:05
09:51:52
08:44:16
07:23:21
07:23:44
07:11:58
10:00:51
07:42:01
08:45:40
08:05:36
07:21:43
11:31:41
10:22:59
08:24:55
08:27:22
07:24:22

Total: 146
09:13:57
19:41:55
20:19:37
09:15:41
11:35:33
12:38:50
09:51:39
10:34:53
10:58:40
10:47:38
10:18:53

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 TERRITORY LN

10100 SANDS TRAIL CT
9900 BURNTFORK DR
10500 SAND PASS LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 WAYWARD WIND LN
9700 PALE STAR DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45A24
45E28
45E28
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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9900 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10400 LINECAMP DR

10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10100 ROUND UP LN
10100 WAYWARD WIND LN
10000 RED WOLF LN
10200 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 SAND PASS LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10600 THUNDERHEAD CT
10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

9700 ROUND UP LN

10100 STORM MEADOW DR
10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
10000 PALE STAR DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 ROUND UP LN

10000 ROUND UP LN

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 TERRITORY LN

10000 ROUND UP LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 ROUND UP LN

10000 ROUND UP LN

9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9900 BURNTFORK DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039

45A24
45E28
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B34
45B34
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B34
45B34
45A24
45A24
45B34
45B34
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45A24
45A24
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TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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OTHER
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2/22/2022
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2/22/2022
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2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/25/2022
2/25/2022
2/25/2022
2/25/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/2/2022

3/2/2022

3/2/2022

3/2/2022

3/3/2022

3/3/2022

3/3/2022
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07:42:53
08:02:10
08:31:41
11:46:54
12:36:14
12:56:02
07:48:46
08:43:31
16:22:30
21:37:30
09:00:43
09:41:14
10:53:20
11:46:02
13:33:28
14:33:15
16:28:36
21:33:09
07:52:35
14:44:00
15:54:35
17:05:08
14:30:46
15:29:13
19:22:59
21:13:41
08:01:48
08:24:18
14:29:44
19:42:25
21:15:48
09:03:58
09:35:07
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CONTRACT CHECK
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INF
INF
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
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9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 RIO BRAVO RD
10400 TABLEROCK DR
10100 ELM KNOLL TRL
10600 THUNDERHEAD CT
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10300 WAYWARD WIND LN
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

10100 ROUND UP LN

10000 ROUND UP LN

10100 ROUND UP LN

10400 SAND PASS LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

10300 STORM MEADOW DR
9700 ROUND UP LN

10100 ROUND UP LN

9700 ROUND UP LN

10000 STORM MEADOW DR
9700 ROUND UP LN

10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 ROUND UP LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

10200 SAND PASS LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

10000 PALE STAR DR
10100 STORM MEADOW DR
9900 ROUND UP LN

10200 SADDLEHORN TRL
9800 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
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OTHER
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INF
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INF
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INF
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
HON
INF

10300 TRADING POST DR
9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9800 SAND PASS LN

9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 ROUND UP LN

9700 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 TERRITORY LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10200 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10300 SAND PASS LN

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10100 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

10300 STORM MEADOW DR
9900 ROUND UP LN

10300 ASH FORK DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 ROUND UP LN

10000 RED WOLF LN

10200 SAND PASS LN

10200 ASH FORK DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 BURNTFORK DR

9700 PALE STAR DR

10000 PALE STAR DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

10000 STORM MEADOW DR
10000 PALE STAR DR

9900 ROUND UP LN

10000 WAYWARD WIND LN
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TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
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OTHER
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OTHER
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20220837794
20220839507
20220842768
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SUBMIT EVIDENCE
20220685911

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

20220474478
20220506051
20220518769
20220520765
20220532479
20220545363
20220546466
20220547066
20220553913
20220600938
20220611521
20220613713

3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/12/2022
3/14/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/17/2022
3/17/2022
3/17/2022
3/17/2022

3/3/2022

2/12/2022
2/15/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/17/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022
2/19/2022
2/23/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
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19:48:32
20:23:16
15:29:40
16:58:37
19:41:31
21:07:38
10:38:02
11:04:43
16:54:22
19:43:29
08:03:00
09:15:39
09:54:25
10:12:10
11:45:20
14:29:34
19:37:43
07:10:20
08:10:56
08:54:03
09:46:25

Total: 1
08:58:24

Total: 31
15:54:30
15:33:40
15:28:37
18:45:27
17:02:14
18:00:35
19:59:47
21:15:39
15:10:28
17:47:52
15:06:53
18:32:30

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

SUBMIT EVIDENCE

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10100 ASH FORK DR

10100 ROUND UP LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 STORM MEADOW DR
10000 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10100 ROUND UP LN

10000 STORM MEADOW DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10000 ROUND UP LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 ASH FORK DR

9600 TERRITORY LN

9600 TERRITORY LN

10000 STORM MEADOW DR
10200 WAYWARD WIND LN
10100 STORM MEADOW DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 ROUND UP LN

10000 ROUND UP LN

10100 STORM MEADOW DR
10000 ROUND UP LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

10300 STORM MEADOW DR
10300 STORM MEADOW DR
10000 RED WOLF LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039

E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039

45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45A24
45A24
45B34
45B34
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B34
45B34
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45A24

45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
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